
Stadtratswahl 2019 (DIE LINKE)
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Locher,
J.

Steimle,
B.

Hollstein,
R.

Evisen,
I.

Hardt,
S.

Thorn,
G.

Kämpf,
R.

Zillan,
D.

Igel,
M.

Andersen,
S.

Zimmermann,
F.

 Nr Bereich A1 A2 A C1 C2 D701 D702 D703 D704 D705 D706 D707 D708 D709 D710 D711

111 Reitschule 1 883 297 1.180 8 562 48,3 116 86 81 86 78 53 53 48 52 52 52

112 Reitschule 2 695 269 964 11 575 60,8 86 74 66 72 57 46 43 39 36 41 40

113 St. Nikolaus Pfarrzentrum 894 182 1.076 6 401 37,8 121 95 83 90 76 53 56 51 47 46 43

114 Install 700 186 886 7 473 54,2 126 106 103 97 97 67 68 62 64 62 60

115 Dienstleistungszentrum Ländlicher Raum 1 668 164 832 11 347 43,0 65 49 43 46 41 34 28 35 27 30 35

116 Dienstleistungszentrum Ländlicher Raum 2 759 195 954 7 445 47,4 54 54 54 54 48 32 32 35 32 32 32

211 Stadtwerke 1.201 163 1.364 16 369 28,2 96 92 89 88 88 63 61 62 62 59 61

212 Stadtbibliothek 870 293 1.163 11 590 51,7 99 81 79 74 69 47 45 43 44 40 62

231 Kindertagesstätte Korellengarten 1 1.199 122 1.321 14 419 32,8 78 73 68 67 65 46 45 51 44 44 44

232 Mensa Realschule plus 709 145 854 6 410 48,7 69 56 53 54 49 38 35 36 35 36 33

233 kreuznacher diakonie, Luthersaal 854 168 1.022 13 367 37,2 119 70 69 75 67 46 45 46 45 46 62

234 St. Franziskus-Zentrum 1.221 167 1.388 9 462 33,9 68 61 62 62 59 39 43 42 39 40 43

235 Kindertagesstätte Korellengarten 2 1.007 220 1.227 31 520 44,9 57 49 46 45 43 31 25 27 25 26 24

241 Grundschule Dr. Martin Luther King 1.274 214 1.488 14 558 38,4 144 136 132 136 132 87 88 86 87 85 83

242 Kindertagesstätte Pappelweg 1 1.125 203 1.328 15 529 41,0 60 53 54 51 54 33 35 33 41 33 34

243 Kindertagesstätte Pappelweg 2 1.170 182 1.352 14 413 31,6 65 57 54 51 51 42 36 32 39 32 30

251 Berufsbildende Schule Wirtschaft 1 941 306 1.247 8 547 44,5 111 89 90 93 86 54 55 52 55 52 52

252 Kreisverwaltung 1.195 229 1.424 9 590 42,1 139 124 116 125 111 74 78 80 77 70 86

253 Berufsbildende Schule Wirtschaft 2 963 409 1.372 16 879 65,2 83 69 55 51 45 32 35 34 32 29 29

254 St. Wolfgang, Pfarrsaal 623 272 895 18 547 63,1 70 60 46 52 42 28 28 25 31 26 36

255 Grundschule Kleistraße 1 733 257 990 9 525 53,9 80 66 60 58 57 38 38 38 38 45 41

256 Ev. Gemeindehaus 1 779 151 930 11 439 48,4 119 100 93 95 91 60 62 60 60 58 73

257 Grundschule Kleistraße 2 716 290 1.006 3 606 60,5 77 77 58 53 47 37 31 31 32 34 34

258 Ev. Gemeindehaus 2 714 364 1.078 14 709 67,1 117 72 61 63 52 40 38 37 44 43 40

311 Grundschule Planig 742 306 1.048 12 599 58,3 53 35 32 26 28 17 16 15 15 15 15

312 Sängerheim Planig 763 284 1.047 24 604 60,0 39 39 32 27 27 21 18 21 18 19 16

411 Gemeindehaus Bosenheim 796 305 1.101 17 612 57,1 59 32 28 30 24 19 22 19 22 19 20

511 Mehrzweckhalle Ippesheim 319 55 374 8 187 52,1 3 7 4 7 5 6 3 3 3 4 3

611 Schulturnhalle Winzenheim 626 304 930 12 560 61,5 65 44 42 41 38 26 32 27 26 25 28

612 Ev. Gemeindehaus Winzenheim 754 311 1.065 22 632 61,4 74 51 45 54 45 31 38 31 30 34 28

613 Kindertagesstätte Zur Klaster 1.067 168 1.235 10 482 39,8 93 91 81 88 78 58 55 52 52 58 56

711 Lehrgangsgebäude der Justiz BME 719 179 898 14 410 47,2 65 52 52 52 51 34 37 34 39 34 34

712 Realschule Plus am Rotenfels BME 1 619 253 872 4 506 58,5 70 59 55 54 48 31 31 31 31 31 30

713 Grundschule Ringstraße 730 202 932 16 390 43,6 117 107 101 103 95 68 64 60 65 62 61

714 Realschule Plus am Rotenfels BME 2 612 292 904 13 580 65,6 71 61 51 51 51 40 35 35 35 41 35

Gesamt 29.640 8.107 37.747 433 17.844 48,4 2.928 2.427 2.238 2.271 2.095 1.471 1.454 1.413 1.424 1.403 1.455

Block 1
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Wobeto,
W.

Ehler,
B.

Knödler,
J.

Wolf,
A.

Thorn,
B.

Thomas,
T.

Hinzmann,
O.

Dohm,
H.

Donahue,
T.

Cheadle,
M.

Lind,
H.

 Nr Bereich D712 D713 D714 D715 D716 D717 D718 D719 D720 D721 D722

111 Reitschule 1 54 49 51 50 49 48 24 24 27 24 26

112 Reitschule 2 41 38 36 37 32 28 19 16 23 14 16

113 St. Nikolaus Pfarrzentrum 66 44 53 45 38 38 18 18 33 18 17

114 Install 65 60 58 57 55 54 27 27 33 26 26

115 Dienstleistungszentrum Ländlicher Raum 1 37 30 29 30 30 28 15 15 17 16 14

116 Dienstleistungszentrum Ländlicher Raum 2 33 32 34 33 30 30 15 15 19 16 12

211 Stadtwerke 58 58 57 60 54 51 27 27 23 23 29

212 Stadtbibliothek 47 41 49 41 40 38 19 18 24 22 15

231 Kindertagesstätte Korellengarten 1 44 45 41 44 42 37 19 20 19 21 21

232 Mensa Realschule plus 35 29 30 29 29 29 14 14 23 13 18

233 kreuznacher diakonie, Luthersaal 49 46 49 46 44 42 20 22 25 19 19

234 St. Franziskus-Zentrum 45 39 39 40 39 39 19 19 20 20 21

235 Kindertagesstätte Korellengarten 2 24 26 23 22 22 22 12 12 12 12 12

241 Grundschule Dr. Martin Luther King 83 83 83 87 83 83 46 42 44 43 39

242 Kindertagesstätte Pappelweg 1 42 30 36 30 33 33 18 18 18 18 17

243 Kindertagesstätte Pappelweg 2 32 35 32 33 34 31 17 16 15 15 16

251 Berufsbildende Schule Wirtschaft 1 51 50 50 52 50 50 25 25 24 26 26

252 Kreisverwaltung 78 72 76 75 68 69 39 36 37 33 37

253 Berufsbildende Schule Wirtschaft 2 32 32 31 27 27 27 14 13 11 11 14

254 St. Wolfgang, Pfarrsaal 25 26 26 29 23 19 16 10 10 12 9

255 Grundschule Kleistraße 1 40 38 38 41 37 36 21 21 18 22 19

256 Ev. Gemeindehaus 1 66 61 62 61 61 64 38 41 40 38 42

257 Grundschule Kleistraße 2 38 31 32 34 28 28 13 13 21 12 12

258 Ev. Gemeindehaus 2 56 37 36 40 32 31 19 15 23 15 15

311 Grundschule Planig 15 19 15 15 16 16 8 9 8 7 7

312 Sängerheim Planig 19 19 18 16 12 12 6 7 12 7 8

411 Gemeindehaus Bosenheim 14 17 17 17 16 14 7 10 9 6 6

511 Mehrzweckhalle Ippesheim 6 4 3 4 3 3 2 2 2 2 2

611 Schulturnhalle Winzenheim 28 25 25 24 24 24 12 16 12 13 11

612 Ev. Gemeindehaus Winzenheim 30 34 32 28 28 27 13 13 11 14 11

613 Kindertagesstätte Zur Klaster 52 55 50 53 50 50 25 25 25 25 25

711 Lehrgangsgebäude der Justiz BME 35 34 37 34 33 35 18 18 18 22 28

712 Realschule Plus am Rotenfels BME 1 30 30 30 28 28 30 13 13 12 12 17

713 Grundschule Ringstraße 65 59 63 62 59 59 32 32 30 30 42

714 Realschule Plus am Rotenfels BME 2 35 37 34 39 34 32 16 16 16 16 14

Gesamt 1.470 1.365 1.375 1.363 1.283 1.257 666 658 714 643 663
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